
ATTENDEE COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE NO./FAX EMAIL

Greg Kelick APAC of Oklahoma 
918-438-2020/                918-
556-2221 gkelick@eshland.com

Dwayne Jantz Becco Contractors
918-445-2684/                   
918-445-4936 beccotulsa@aol.com

Jim Myers G.N.C. Concrets
918-438-1182/                  
918-438-1185

Cindy Nations Knish Cord 507-333-2677 contact@knishcorp.com

Miles Hunton Standard Testing
918-459-2700/                 
918-459-2715 mhunton@stantest.com

Patrice Nichols OTA 405-425-7438 pnichols@pikepass.com

Kristi Kirchner Benham

Eric Strong OTA

David Murdock OTA

Terry Kraemer DSI
763-420-5009/                 
763-420-5929 terryk@diamondsurfaceinc.com

Dennis Taylor Glover Construction 
918-686-8081/                 
918-686-8905

Carl R. Powell Glover Construction 
918-686-8081/                  
918-686-8905

Peter Lewis Penhall Company
763-428-2244/              763-
428-2245 plewis@penhall.com

David Hargis Clour Engr. 405-360-5617

Tammy Robinson OTA 405-425-3614 trobinson@pikepass.com

May 29, 2007 - 1:30 PM

OKLAHOMA TURNPIKE AUTHORITY
ATTENDANCE SHEET

CONTRACT NO. WR-MC104
PRE-BID MEETING



Grady Wade Clour Engr. 405-360-5617 grady@clourengineering.com


